www.omnipresense.com  OPS-PB-001-J
OmniPreSense Corporation 1650 Zanker Road, Suite 222 San Jose, CA 95112
OPS241 Radar Sensor
The OmniPreSense OPS241 is complete short-range
Doppler or FMCW (frequency modulated constant
wave) radar solution providing speed or range
reporting for multiple objects in its field of view.  All
radar signal processing is done on board and a

Supply Voltage 5V
Operating Temperature -40˚ to +85˚C
Ordering Information
Sensor Type Interface Ordering Part Number
OPS241-A Doppler USB, UART OPS241-A-CW-RP
OPS241-B FMCW USB, UART OPS241-B-FM-RP
Enclosure - - OPS241-A-CW-ENC
Lens Enclosure - - OPS241-A-CW-L26